


SPARKLING

Canevel Prosecco di Valdobbiadene DOCG Extra Dry

Gusbourne Brut

Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs

Telmont Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Telmont Rosé

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé

Dom Perignon

Krug Grande Cuvee

Wild Idol Non-Alcoholic Sparkling White (Half)

125ML

£ 9

£ 15

£ 17

£ 18

£ 19

£ 20

£ 10

BOTTLE

£ 43

£75

£83

£91

£95

£98

£149

£159

£219

£297

£318

£ 25

ORIGIN

Italy

England

England

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Germany

RED

Montalto Organic Nero d'Avola

Finca Antigua Tempranillo Crianza

Montipagano Montepulciano, Umani Ronchi (Organic)

Perdriel Malbec, Norton

Campofiorin, IGT Rosso del Veronese, Masi

Plato Öküzgözü, Sevilen

Corralillo Pinot Noir, Matetic (Organic)

Valley Floor Shiraz, Langmeil

The Chocolate Block, Boekenhoutskloof

Sonoma County Zinfandel, Buena Vista

Red Angel, Jermann

Chateau Musar

Ridge Lytton Springs

Beaune 1er Cru Toussaints, Xavier Monnot

Barolo Bussia, Prunotto

Vaio Armaron Amarone, Serego Alighieri

175ML

£ 10

£ 12

£ 13

£ 15

£ 15

£ 18

 

BOTTLE

£ 32

£ 39

£ 41

£ 44

£ 51

£ 51

£ 56

£ 62

£ 66

£ 70

£ 79

£ 96

£ 106

£ 138

£ 138

£ 149

ORIGIN

Italy

Spain

Italy

Argentina

Italy

Turkey

Chile

Australia

South Africa

USA

Italy

Lebanon

USA

France

Italy

Italy

ROSE

Domaine Olivier Coste Rosé

Tablou’ Virgin Blush

Minuty Prestige Côtes de Provence Rosé

Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence Rosé

Les Clans, Côtes de Provence Rosé

175ML

£ 10

£ 13

£ 15

£ 19

250ML

£ 13

£ 16

£ 18

£ 20

£ 20

£ 24

 

250ML

£ 13

£ 17

£ 20

£ 25

BOTTLE

£ 32

£ 42

£ 49

£ 62

£ 117

ORIGIN

Languedoc-Rousillon

Greece

Provence

Provence

Provence

DESSERT / FORTIFIED

Finca Antigua Moscatel Naturalmente Dulce (Half)

La Fleur d’Or, Sauternes (Half), France

Bulas LBV Port

100ML

£ 9

£ 10

£ 16

BOTTLE

£ 38

£ 43

£ 65

ORIGIN

Spain

France

Portugal

WHITE

Majestik Sauvignon/Sultaniye, Sevilen

Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco

Muscadet Cuvée l'Origine, Domaine de la Foliette

Babich Family Reserve Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Malagouzia/Assyrtiko, Thymiopoulos

Cassa Douro Branco Reserva

Vermentino di Bolgheri, Guado al Tasso

Chardonnay Cuvée du Pape, Château Ksara

Mandolás Dry Furmint, Oremus

Conte della Vipera, Castello della Sala

Chablis 1er Cru Montmains Organic, Brocard

Riesling Grand Cru Clos St Landelin, Muré (Organic)

Chardonnay, Yarra Yering

Cobb H. Klopp Vineyard Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

Meursault Les Chevalières, Xavier Monnot

175ML

£ 10

£ 11

£ 13

£ 16

£ 18 

250ML

£ 13

£ 14

£ 18

£ 21

£ 24 

BOTTLE

£ 32

£ 34

£ 42

£ 44

£ 45

£ 47

£ 53

£ 59

£ 64

£ 69

£ 75

£ 80

£ 104

£ 104

£ 159

ORIGIN

Turkey

Spain

France

New Zealand

Greece

Portugal

Italy

Lebanon

Hungary

Italy

France

Alsace

Australia

USA

France

*125ml servings available upon request.


