



BALOCI

SPARKLING

	ORIGIN	125ML	BOTTLE	
Canevel Prosecco di Valdobbiadene DOCG Extra Dry	Italy	£ 9	£ 43	
Gusbourne Brut	England	£ 15	£ 75	
Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs	England	£ 17	£ 83	
Telmont Brut	France	£ 18	£ 91	
Veuve Clicquot Brut	France	£ 19	£ 95	
Telmont Rosé	France	£ 20	£ 98	
Laurent Perrier Rosé	France		£ 149	
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	France		£ 159	
Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé	France		£ 219	
Dom Perignon	France		£ 297	
Krug Grande Cuvee	France		£ 318	
Wild Idol Non-Alcoholic Sparkling White (Half)	Germany	£ 10	£ 25	

WHITE

	ORIGIN	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Majestik Sauvignon/Sultaniye, Sevilen	Turkey	£ 10	£ 13	£ 32
Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco	Spain	£ 11	£ 14	£ 34
Muscadet Cuvée l'Origine, Domaine de la Foliette	France			£ 42
Babich Family Reserve Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand	£ 13	£ 18	£ 44
Malagouzia/Assyrtiko, Thymiopoulos	Greece			£ 45
Cassa Douro Branco Reserva	Portugal			£ 47
Vermentino di Bolgheri, Guado al Tasso	Italy	£ 16	£ 21	£ 53
Chardonnay Cuvée du Pape, Château Ksara	Lebanon	£ 18	£ 24	£ 59
Mandolás Dry Furmint, Oremus	Hungary			£ 64
Conte della Vipera, Castello della Sala	Italy			£ 69
Chablis 1er Cru Montmains Organic, Brocard	France			£ 75
Riesling Grand Cru Clos St Landelin, Muré (Organic)	Alsace			£ 80
Chardonnay, Yarra Yering	Australia			£ 104
Cobb H. Klopp Vineyard Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast	USA			£ 104
Meursault Les Chevalières, Xavier Monnot	France			£ 159

ROSE

	ORIGIN	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Domaine Olivier Coste Rosé	Languedoc-Rousillon	£ 10	£ 13	£ 32
Tablou' Virgin Blush	Greece	£ 13	£ 17	£ 42
Minuty Prestige Côtes de Provence Rosé	Provence	£ 15	£ 20	£ 49
Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence Rosé	Provence	£ 19	£ 25	£ 62
Les Clans, Côtes de Provence Rosé	Provence			£ 117

RED

	ORIGIN	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Montalto Organic Nero d'Avola	Italy	£ 10	£ 13	£ 32
Finca Antigua Tempranillo Crianza	Spain			£ 39
Montipagano Montepulciano, Umani Ronchi (Organic)	Italy	£ 12	£ 16	£ 41
Perdriel Malbec, Norton	Argentina	£ 13	£ 18	£ 44
Campofiorin, IGT Rosso del Veronese, Masi	Italy	£ 15	£ 20	£ 51
Plato Öküzgözü, Sevilen	Turkey	£ 15	£ 20	£ 51
Corralillo Pinot Noir, Matetic (Organic)	Chile			£ 56
Valley Floor Shiraz, Langmeil	Australia			£ 62
The Chocolate Block, Boekenhoutskloof	South Africa	£ 18	£ 24	£ 66
Sonoma County Zinfandel, Buena Vista	USA			£ 70
Red Angel, Jermann	Italy			£ 79
Chateau Musar	Lebanon			£ 96
Ridge Lytton Springs	USA			£ 106
Beaune 1er Cru Toussaints, Xavier Monnot	France			£ 138
Barolo Bussia, Prunotto	Italy			£ 138
Vaio Armaron Amarone, Serego Alighieri	Italy			£ 149

DESSERT / FORTIFIED

	ORIGIN	100ML	BOTTLE
Finca Antigua Moscatel Naturalmente Dulce (Half)	Spain	£ 9	£ 38
La Fleur d'Or, Sauternes (Half), France	France	£ 10	£ 43
Bulas LBV Port	Portugal	£ 16	£ 65

*125ml servings available upon request.